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Name 

Estelle Rose Ltd. 
A. M. and D. J. Woodward 
Knighton Agencies ... 
Jarvis Trading Ltd. . .. 
Knighton Agencies ... 
T. A. Johannink Ltd. 
Estelle Rose Ltd. 
Flair Knitwear Ltd. . .. 
Hills Manufacturing Co. Ltd .... 
D. and K. Tailor 
McDonald Vadco Ltd. 
D. and K. Tailor 
Youthcraft Productions Ltd ... . 
Youthcraft Productions Ltd ... . 
McDonald Vadco Ltd. 
F. T. ThorpyLtd. 
Jarvis Trading Ltd. 

Invalid Tenders-
V. Mayes and Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Dargaville 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Panmure 
Wellington 
Mt. Roskill 
Auckland 
Mt. Roskill 
Manurewa 
Manurewa 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

... Auckland 

Import Licence Tendering Scheme-Amendments to the Results of Tenders for Lots 1, 2, and 3, Round One 

No. 60 

Amount Bid 
$ 

1,800 
1,560 
1,328 
1,302 
1,251 
1,250 
1,200 
1,200 
1,200 
1,200 

900 
900 
900 
660 
600 
600 
555 

100 

IN terms of the press statement by the Acting Minister of Trade and Industry on 2 April 1981 the following are the amendments to the results of 
Lots 1, 2, and 3. The list shows: 

(a) Withdrawn Tenders-Tenders which have been withdrawn because the bid has mistakenly included the face value of the licence units; and 
(b) New Successful Tenders-Hitherto unsuccessful tenders which, by being the next highest bids, have been awarded the newly available tender 

licences as a result of the withdrawals. 

Withdrawn Tenders-
G. S. Lintott and Co. Ltd. 
R. G. Lintott Distributors Ltd. 
R. G. Lintott Distributors Ltd. 
Premier Distributors and Manufacturers Ltd. 
G. S. Lintott and Co. Ltd. 

New Successful Tenders
Cash Wholesalers Ltd. 
Cash Wholesalers Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Wanganui) Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Wanganui) Ltd. 
D. and K. Tailor 

LOT 1 
TENDER NUMBER: 1981/1-Item Code: 04.005 

-Milk and cream. 
-Natural honey. 

7 Licence Units of $2,000 each 

... Auckland 

... ·, Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

. .. Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Wanganui 
Auckland 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/2-ltem Code: Ex 07.005 
Vegetables. 

Withdrawn Tenders-
Premier Distributors and Manufacturers Ltd. 
Premier Distributors and Manufacturers Ltd. 
Market Gardeners (Export) Ltd. 

New Successful Tenders
D. and K. Tailor 
Ocean Trading Ltd. . .. 
Ocean Commodities Ltd. 

11 Licence Units of $5,000 each 

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/3-Item Code: 08.005 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 

2,320 
2,320 
2,320 
2,320 
2,320 

300 
300 
300 
300 
200 

5,950 
5,950 
5,000 

250 
250 
250 

Stone fruit, passionfruit, fresh; fruit provisionally preserved; peel. 

Withdrawn Tenders-
Market Gardeners (Export) Ltd. 

10 Licence Units of $5,000 each 

. . . Christchurch 
Because of insufficient bids, 7 licences not allocated. 

5,000 


