Withdrawn Tenders-

Name							Location					Amount Bid		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·												•		
Estelle Rose Ltd				•					Auckland			1,800		
A. M. and D. J. Woodward		•••			•••				Dargaville			1,560		
Knighton Agencies					•••	• • • •			Hamilton			1,328		
Jarvis Trading Ltd			•••		•••	•••			Auckland		•••	1,302		
Knighton Agencies	•••	•••							Hamilton	•••		1,251		
T. A. Johannink Ltd.		•••			•••	•••			Auckland			1,250		
Estelle Rose Ltd	•••	•••	•••						Auckland			1,200		
Flair Knitwear Ltd	•••	•••	•••	•••					Panmure			1,200		
Hills Manufacturing Co. Ltd.		•••	•••	•••	•••				Wellington			1,200		
D. and K. Tailor	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		Mt. Roskill			1,200		
McDonald Vadco Ltd.		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••			Auckland			900		
D. and K. Tailor		•••	•••	•••	***	•••		•••	Mt. Roskill			900		
Youthcraft Productions Ltd.				***	•••	•••			Manurewa			900		
Trust & Des Janes Tad		•••	•••			•••	•••	•••	Manurewa			660		
McDonald Vadco Ltd.			•••			•••	•••	•••	Auckland	•••		600		
F. T. Thorpy Ltd		•••		•••	•••	•••	•••		Auckland			600		
Jarvis Trading Ltd		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Auckland			555		
	•••	•••	•••	•••	***	***								
nvalid Tenders—														
V. Mayes and Co. (N.Z.) Ltd	l.			•••					Auckland		•••	100		

Import Licence Tendering Scheme-Amendments to the Results of Tenders for Lots 1, 2, and 3, Round One

In terms of the press statement by the Acting Minister of Trade and Industry on 2 April 1981 the following are the amendments to the results of Lots 1, 2, and 3. The list shows:

(a) Withdrawn Tenders—Tenders which have been withdrawn because the bid has mistakenly included the face value of the licence units; and
 (b) New Successful Tenders—Hitherto unsuccessful tenders which, by being the next highest bids, have been awarded the newly available tender licences as a result of the withdrawals.

LOT 1

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/1—Item Code: 04.005

-Milk and cream.
-Natural honey.

				7 Licence	Units o	of \$2,000	each	•				
Withdrawn Tenders-												
G. S. Lintott and Co. Ltd. R. G. Lintott Distributors L R. G. Lintott Distributors L Premier Distributors and Ma	 td.								Auckland Auckland			2,320 2,320
		ers Ltd.		•••		•••		•••	Auckland Auckland			2,320 2,320
G. S. Lintott and Co. Ltd.	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Auckland	•••	•••	2,320
New Successful Tenders—												
Cash Wholesalers Ltd. Cash Wholesalers Ltd.		•••				•••			Wellington Wellington			300 300
Foodstuffs (Wanganui) Ltd. Foodstuffs (Wanganui) Ltd.									Wanganui Wanganui		•••	300 300
D. and K. Tailor	•••	•••	•••	. •••		•••	•••		Auckland	•••		200
		TE	NDER	NUMBER	R: 1981/2	—Item C Vegeta		07.005				
				11 Licenc	e Units	of \$5,000	each					
Withdrawn Tenders—												
Premier Distributors and Ma Premier Distributors and Ma				•••					Auckland Auckland			5,950 5,950
Market Gardeners (Export)	Ltd.	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Christchurch	•••	•••	5,000
New Successful Tenders—												
D. and K. Tailor									Auckland			250
Ocean Trading Ltd	•••		•••			•••	•••		Wellington		•••	250
Ocean Trading Ltd Ocean Commodities Ltd.									Wellington Wellington			

TENDER NUMBER: 1981/3-Item Code: 08.005

Stone fruit, passionfruit, fresh; fruit provisionally preserved; peel.

10 Licence Units of \$5,000 each

Because of insufficient bids, 7 licences not allocated.